## N 23 000000 772

(Red	uestor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	iress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	#)
		MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Name	<i></i>
	siless Entry Name	-)
(Doc	cument Number)	
ζ-	•	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer	
	ining officer.	
	Office Use Only	,

2



01/10/23--01007--004 \*\*70.00



Please use c	VII	OVER LETTER	· ·· ·4
lease une			
	current		
oress and p	hone #		
dress and p ling ress: 8324 Roc	1		
100 T.	cKy		
ek DR: Jax.	FL	;	
	ND ELC Inc	-	
	1	-	
244 e #.904-84(	1	PORATE NAME – <u>MUST IN</u>	CLUDE SUFFIX)
	1	PORATE NAME – <u>MUST IN</u>	CLUDE SUFFIX)
	1	PORATE NAME – <u>MUST IN</u>	CLUDE SUFFIX)
	1	ORATE NAME – <u>MUST IN</u>	<u>CLUDE SUFFIX</u> )
e # 904-840	9-2827 OPOSED CORP	PORATE NAME - <u>MUST IN</u>	
e # 904-840	$\mathcal{O} - \mathcal{I} \mathcal{S} \mathcal{I} \mathcal{I} \overline{\mathcal{O} \mathcal{P} \mathcal{O} \mathcal{S} \mathcal{E} \mathcal{D} \mathcal{C} \mathcal{O} \mathcal{R} \mathcal{P}}$ and one (1) copy of the Ar	ticles of Incorporation and	a check for :
と 井. 904- 84( losed is an original a	9-2827 OPOSED CORP		a check for :
と Ħ. 904- 840 losed is an original a □ \$70.00	o - 2827 OPOSED CORP and one (1) copy of the Ar ■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of	ticles of Incorporation and	a check for : \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy
2 Ħ. 904- 840 losed is an original a ロ \$70.00	o - 2827 OPOSED CORP and one (1) copy of the Ar ■ \$78.75 Filing Fee &	ticles of Incorporation and □\$78.75 Filing Fee	a check for : \$87.50 Filing Fee,
2 Ħ. 904- 840 losed is an original a ロ \$70.00	o - 2827 OPOSED CORP and one (1) copy of the Ar ■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of	ticles of Incorporation and □\$78.75 Filing Fee	a check for : S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

FROM:

\*\*\*

· . . !

Name (Printed or typed)

142 LANE AVENUE SOUTH

Address

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254

City, State & Zip

(904) 572-8024

. .

.

Daytime Telephone number

watts9042022@outlook.com

.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual-report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

2023 Jan 19 AM 11: 13

, C

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 617; F.S., (Not for Profit)

.

.

<u>ARTICLE II</u>	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	۰ ۱		
142	Principal <u>street</u> address: LANE AVENUE SOUTH		Mailing address, if different is: LANE AVENUE SOUTH	
JAC	CKSONVILLE, FL 32254	JAC	CKSONVILLE, FL 32254	
one or more	for which the corporation is organized is: of the purposes as specified in Section 501(c	)(3) of the Internation		
	he "Code") pursuant to the provisions of (			the State
	r such purposes, the making of distributions t			
<b>`</b> `	under Section 501(c)(3) of the Code. There		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
this corporati-	on is not organized for profit, nor shall any p	erson or member	active any benefit (riease see allacin	ment)
<u>ARTICLE IV</u>	<u>MANNER OF ELECTION</u> The manne	er in which the dir		
<u>ARTICLE IV</u> IN ASCOR	MANNER OF ELECTION The manne dance to organization's INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT WATTS. NATHEA LORRAINE- Ex Dir	er in which the dir BY LAWS	ectors are elected and appointed: by Byl	
ARTICLE IV ARTICLE IV IN ASCOR ARTICLE V Name and Titl Address	MANNER OF ELECTION The manne dance. to organization's INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT WATTS. NATHEA LORRAINE- Ex Dir 142 LANE AVENUE SOUTH	er in which the dir BY LAWIS ORS	Pectors are elected and appointed: by Byl	
ARTICLE IV IN ACCOR ARTICLE V Name and Tit	MANNER OF ELECTION The manne dance to organization's INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT WATTS. NATHEA LORRAINE- Ex Dir	er in which the dir BY LAWIS ORS Name and Title	ectors are elected and appointed: by Byl	
ARTICLE IV IN ACCOR IRTICLE V Name and Titl Address	MANNER OF ELECTION The manne dance. Ho organization's INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT WATTS. NATHEA LORRAINE- Ex Dir 142 LANE AVENUE SOUTH JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254 Kaysha Husebinson Dir	er in which the dir BY LAWIS ORS Name and Title Address:	Rommie Carraway- Sec/Dir 142 LANE AVENUE SOUTH JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254	aws 
ARTICLE IV IN ACCOR IRTICLE V Name and Titl Address	<u>MANNER OF ELECTION</u> The manne dance. to organization's <u>INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT</u> ie: WATTS. NATHEA LORRAINE- Ex Dir 142 LANE AVENUE SOUTH JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254 C. Kaysha Hutchinson- Dir	er in which the dir BY LAWIS ORS Name and Title Address: Name and Title	Rommie Carraway- Sec/Dir 142 LANE AVENUE SOUTH	aws 
ARTICLE IV IN ACCOR IRTICLE V Name and Titl Address	MANNER OF ELECTION The manne dance. Ho organization's INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT WATTS. NATHEA LORRAINE- Ex Dir 142 LANE AVENUE SOUTH JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254 c. Kaysha Hutchinson- Dir 142 LANE AVENUE SOUTH	er in which the dir BY LAWIS ORS Name and Title Address:	Rommie Carraway- Sec/Dir 142 LANE AVENUE SOUTH JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254	aws - -
ARTICLE IV IN ACCOR IRTICLE V Name and Titl Address	<u>MANNER OF ELECTION</u> The manne dance. to organization's <u>INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT</u> ie: WATTS. NATHEA LORRAINE- Ex Dir 142 LANE AVENUE SOUTH JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254 C. Kaysha Hutchinson- Dir	er in which the dir BY LAWIS ORS Name and Title Address: Name and Title	Rommie Carraway- Sec/Dir 142 LANE AVENUE SOUTH JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254	aws - -
ARTICLE IV IN ASCOR IRTICLE V Name and Titl Address	MANNER OF ELECTION The manne Cance to organization's INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT WATTS. NATHEA LORRAINE- Ex Dir 142 LANE AVENUE SOUTH JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254 Kaysha Hutchinson- Dir 142 LANE AVENUE SOUTH JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254	er in which the dir BY LAWS ORS Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address:	Rommie Carraway- Sec/Dir   142 LANE AVENUE SOUTH   JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254	aws - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ARTICLE IV IN ACCOR INTICLE V Name and Titl Address Jame and Titl Address	MANNER OF ELECTION The manne Manner of an 2 a box 's INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT WATTS. NATHEA LORRAINE- Ex Dir 142 LANE AVENUE SOUTH JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254 Kaysha Hutchinson- Dir 142 LANE AVENUE SOUTH JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254	er in which the dir BY LAWIS ORS Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title	Rommie Carraway- Sec/Dir   142 LANE AVENUE SOUTH   JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254	aws
ARTICLE IV IN ACCOR ARTICLE V Name and Titl Address	MANNER OF ELECTION The manne Cance to organization's INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT WATTS. NATHEA LORRAINE- Ex Dir 142 LANE AVENUE SOUTH JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254 Kaysha Hutchinson- Dir 142 LANE AVENUE SOUTH JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254	er in which the dir BY LAWIS ORS Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title	Rommie Carraway- Sec/Dir   142 LANE AVENUE SOUTH   JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254	aws - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

-Name and Title	:	Name and Title:	<u>_</u>	<u>-</u>
Address		Address:		_
	<u> </u>	· ·		_
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
		Name and Title:		-
Address .		Address:		-
•••	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	:		-
· -	- <u>,</u>			_
• .•				
	REGISTERED AGENT			
The <u>name and F</u>	<del>Iorida street address</del> (P.O. Box NC WATTS, NATHEA LORRAII	<b>OT</b> acceptable) of the registered agent	is:	
Name:				
Address:	142 LANE AVENUE SOUTH			
	JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254			
				2023
	<u>INCORPORATOR</u> ddress of the Incorporator is:		:	
Name:	WATTS, NATHEA LORRAIN	IE		
•	142 LANE AVENUE SOUTH	·	• •	1 1
Address: '	JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254		TU. Ov	
	The second secon			
	EFFECTIVE DATE:	· (OPT		
	other than the date of filing: late is listed, the date must be spe	cific and cannot be more than five	IONAL) e days prior or 90 days after	r the filing.)
	inserted in this block does not meetive date on the Department of Stat	et the applicable statutory filing requerts records.	frements, this date will not be	e listed as the
	-			
		ervice of process for the above stat ment as registered agent and agree t		designated in this
·N/o	her Watto	ment us registereu ugent unu ugree t		
_ var	Required Signature of Reg	ictered Agent	03/15/2022	
t and an to start to st			Date	
the Department o	f State constitutes a third degrøe fel	d herein are true. I am aware that ar ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S		t in a document to
$\wedge \wedge$	there Watt		03/15/2022	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				

.....

.....

Required Signature of Incorporator

Date

l